

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4889 OF 2002

BUDDHA TRI-RATNA MISSION

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ORDERS)

Date: 12/05/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Appellant(s) Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv.
Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal, Adv.
Ms. Indra Sawhney ,Adv

Mr. Vishnu B. Saharya, Adv.
M/S Saharya & Co. ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List for orders on 14th May, 2008.

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master